JAZZWITHO.T. PROGRAM 4 9-18-05 SONG ALBUMOR CD# CUT#

VOICE -OPENING

JESSE DAVIS I'VE GROWN ACCUSTOMED  SECOND NATURE 2
VOICE

CHICK COREA SO IN LOVE SOLO PIANO 10
VOICE - POEM A

JIMMY WITHERSPOON I WANT A LITTLE GIRL BLUES 8
VOICE

TERRILYNN CARRINGTON GIGGLES JAZZWOMEN 5
VOICE

GODON BRISKER STRIKE UP THE BAND NA 4
VOICE ‘

EDDIE HARRIS CHICAGO SERENADE GREAT LIVE JAZZ 9
VOICE - POEM B

ART BLAKEY THERMO JAZZ CLASSICS 3
VOICE -T'LL BE RIGHT BACK

ERIC DOLPHY & BOOKER LITTLE FAR CRY ORIG. JAZZ CLASSICS 10
VOICE

OLIVER LAKE DEDICATED TODOLPHY CLOTH

VOICE - POEM C

DAVID MATTHEWS PRELUDE TO AKISS HEY DUKE!

VOICE

CURTIS COUNCE COMPLETE JAZZ CLASSICS

VOICE - THEME

POEM A STEVEN BERG IMPOTENCE FROMX=  UNIV. OF ILL. PRESS

POEM B JAMES LAUGHLIN EXCERPTS FROM PENTASTICHS NEW DIRECTIONS
POEM C GU CHENG EXCERPTS FROM SEA OF DREEAMS NEW DIRECTIONS

TIME

8:34

8:20

5:40

6:12

6:10

13:02

6:44

3:51

12:43

9:02

5:51

2002

1997
2005



