JAZZ WITH	O.T. PROG	RAM 4	9-18-05	SONG	ALBUM OR CD#	CUT#	TIME
VOICE -OPI	ENING						
JESSE DAVI VOICE	S	I'VE GF	ROWN ACC	CUSTOMED	SECOND NATURE	2	8:34
CHICK COR VOICE – PO		SOINL	OVE		SOLO PIANO	10	8:20
JIMMY WIT		I WANT	A LITTLE	E GIRL	BLUES	8	5:40
TERRI LYNN CARRINGTON GIGGLES JAZZWOMEN 5							6:12
VOICE GODON BRI	SKER	STR	IKE UP TH	E BAND	NA	4	6:10
VOICE EDDIE HARI		CHIC	AGO SERI	ENADE	GREAT LIVE JAZZ	9	13:02
VOICE – POEM B ART BLAKEY THERMO JAZZ CLASSICS 3							6:44
VOICE – I'LL BE RIGHT BACK ERIC DOLPHY & BOOKER LITTLE FAR CRY ORIG. JAZZ CLASSICS 10							3:51
VOICE OLIVER LAN	Œ			TED TO DOLP		105	- 1.7 -
VOICE - POI	EM C		DDDICITI	LED TO DOLLT	III CLOIN		12:43
DAVID MATTHEWS PRELUDE TO A KISS HEY DUKE! VOICE							9:02
CURTIS COUNCE COMPLETE VOICE – THEME					JAZZ CLASSICS		5:51
POEM A	STEVEN BER		MPOTENC				2002
POEM B JAMES LAUGHLIN EXCERPTS FROM PENTASTICHS NEW DIRECTIONS POEM C GU CHENG EXCERPTS FROM SEA OF DREEAMS NEW DIRECTIONS							1997 2005